
 

New Horizon School 
Bhagalpur 

Academic Calendar 2025–26 

🌸 April 2025 
• 6 April (Sun):  Holiday – Ram Navami 

• 7 April (Mon): New Academic Session Begins | Orientation (Nursery & K.G) | World Health Day 

• 10 April (Thu):  Holiday – Mahavir Jayanti 

• 14 April (Mon):  Holiday – Ambedkar Jayanti 

• 18 April (Fri):  Holiday – Good Friday 

• 19 April (Sat): Poster-Making Competition on Earth Day & Drawing Competition (Classes I–V) 

• 22 April (Tue): World Earth Day 

• 26 April (Sat): Staff Meeting (No Classes) 

☀ May 2025 
• 1 May (Thu): International Labour Day 

• 4 May (Sun): World Laughter Day 

• 7 May (Wed): Special Assembly – Rabindranath Tagore’s Birthday 

• 10 May (Sat): Special Assembly – Mother's Day 

• 12 May (Mon): Calligraphy Competition (Classes IV–VIII) 

• 17 May (Sat): P.T.I. (Parents–Teachers Interaction) – No Classes 

• 19 May (Mon): Summer Vacation Begins (Students) 

• 26 May (Mon): Summer Vacation Begins (Teachers) 

🌿 June 2025 
• 5 June (Thu): World Environment Day 

• 7–9 June (Sat–Mon):  Holiday – Eid-ul-Azha 

• 15 June (Sun): Father’s Day 

• 19 June (Thu): Teachers’ Report after Summer Vacation 

• 20 June (Fri): Students’ Report after Summer Vacation 

• 21 June (Sat): International Yoga Day 

• 28 June (Sat): Staff Meeting (No Classes) 

🌧 July 2025 
• 1 July (Tue): PT-I Begins (Classes IX–XII) 

• 5 July (Sat): Speech Competition (Classes IX–XII) 



• 6–7 July (Sun–Mon):  Holiday – Muharram 

• 11 July (Fri): World Population Day 

• 12 July (Sat): English Debate Competition (Classes VI–VIII) 

• 19 July (Sat): Essay Writing Competition (Hindi & English – Classes III–VIII) 

• 21 July (Sat): P.A-I Begins (Nursery–VIII) | Football Competition (IX–XII) 

• 29 July (Tue): International Tiger Day 

🍃 August 2025 
• 2 August (Sat): Assessment Report of PT-I (Classes IX & X) 

• 3 August (Sun): National Friendship Day 

• 7 August (Thu): Rehearsal for Independence Day Starts 

• 9 August (Sat):  Holiday – Raksha Bandhan 

• 15 August (Fri): Independence Day Celebration &  Holiday – Chahallum 

• 16 August (Sat):  Holiday – Janmashtami 

• 23 August (Sat): P.T.M + Assessment Report of P.A-I (Nursery to VIII) 

• 25 August (Mon): PT-II Begins (Classes IX–XII) 

• 26 August (Tue): Mother Teresa’s Birth Anniversary (Speech by Classes VI–X) 

• 30 August (Sat): Staff Meeting (No Classes) 

🍁 September 2025 
• 1 September (Mon): Rehearsal for Teacher's Day Starts 

• 5 September (Fri):  Holiday – Milad-un-Nabi 

• 6 September (Sat): Teacher's Day Celebration 

• 12 September (Fri): Speech on Hindi Diwas (Classes VII & VIII) 

• 13 September (Sat): P.T. II Assessment Report (IX to XII) 

• 14 September (Sun): Hindi Diwas 

• 17 September (Wed): Half-Yearly Exams Start (Nursery to VIII) 

• 26 September (Fri): Quiz Competition (IX to XII) 

• 27 September (Sat): Half Yearly Exams End (Nursery to VIII) 

• 29–30 September (Mon–Tue):  Holiday – Dussehra 

🕊 October 2025 
• 1 October (Wed):  Holiday – Dussehra 

• 2 October (Thu): Gandhi Jayanti (Swachh Bharat Activity) 



• 3 - 4 October (Fri-Sat):  Holiday – Dussehra 

• 5 October (Sun): World Teacher’s Day 

• 11 October (Sat): Clay Art (III–V) + Pottery Competition (VI–VIII) 

• 15 October (Wed): Speech – Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam's Birth Anniversary 

• 18 October (Sat): Rangoli-Making Competition 

• 20–21 October (Mon–Tue):  Holiday – Diwali 

• 23 October (Thu): Holiday - Bhai Dooj & Govardhan Pooja 

• 25 October (Sat): Copy Showing + Results (Mid-Half Yearly Exam – Nursery to VIII) 

• 27–28 October (Mon–Tue):  Holiday – Chhath Pooja 

• 31 October (Fri): National Unity Day (Special Assembly by IX–XII) 

🍂 November 2025 
• 1 November (Sat): Debate – Artificial Intelligence (XI & XII) 

• 5 November (Wed):  Holiday – Guru Nanak Jayanti 

• 8 November (Sat): Kho-Kho Competition (VII & VIII) 

• 10 November (Mon): Special Speech – National Education Day 

• 11 November (Tue): National Education Day 

• 13 November (Thu): World Kindness Day 

• 14 November (Fri): Children’s Day Celebration 

• 15 November (Sat): Art Integrated & Poster Making (III–VIII) | Road Safety Awareness (IX–XII) 

• 22 November (Sat): Poem Recitation (Nursery–II) | Olympiad (IX–XII) 

• 27 November (Thu): Thank You Day 

• 29 November (Sat): Staff Meeting (No Classes) 

❄ December 2025 
• 1 December (Mon): Founder's Day (No Classes) 

• 2–6 December (Tue–Sat): Annual Sports Meet 

• 9 December (Tue): PT-III (IX–XII) 

• 11 December (Thu): Picnic (V–VIII) 

• 15 December (Mon): PA-II (Nursery–VIII) 

• 20 December (Sat): Career Counselling Seminar (X & XII) 

• 22 December (Mon): National Mathematics Day & Math Olympiad 

• 23 December (Tue): Christmas Celebration 

• 25 December (Thu):  Holiday – Christmas 

• 26 December (Fri): Educational Tour (IX–XII) 



🎉 January 2026 
• 1 January (Thu):  Holiday – New Year 

• 2 January (Fri): Winter Vacation Begins 

• 5 January (Mon): Pre-Board Begins (X & XII) 

• 12 January (Mon): School Reopens after winter vacation 

• 14 January (Wed):  Holiday – Makar Sankranti 

• 17 January (Sat): P.T.M. + PA-II Report (Nursery–VIII) 

• 20 January (Tues): Rehearsals – Republic Day 

• 23 January (Fri):  Holiday – Vasant Panchami 

• 24 January (Sat): PT-III Assessment (IX–XII) 

• 26 January (Mon): Republic Day Celebration 

• 30 January (Fri): Martyr's Day 

• 31 January (Sat): Staff Meeting (No Classes) 

📘 February 2026 
• 3 February (Tue):  Holiday – Shab-E-Barat 

• 7 February (Sat): Dictation (I–VIII) | Field Survey Project (IX & X) 

• 15 February (Sun):  Holiday – Maha Shivratri 

• 23 February (Mon): Annual Exams Begin (Nursery–VIII) 

• 28 February (Sat): National Science Day 

🌸 March 2026 
• 3 March (Tue): Annual Exams End (Nursery–VIII) 

• 5–6 March (Thu–Fri):  Holiday – Holi 

• 9 March (Mon): Annual Exams Begin (IX & XI) 

• 13 March (Fri):  Holiday – Alvida 

• 20–23 March (Fri–Mon):  Holiday – Eid-ul-Fitr & Bihar Day 

• 24 March (Tue): Final Result Distribution (Nursery–VIII) 

• 26 March (Thu):  Holiday – Ram Navami 

• 31 March (Tue): Final Result Distribution (IX & XI) 

Important Note 

跚跛跜距 Dates are subject to change as per government notifications or administrative requirements. 


